

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.379 of 2020

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.02.2026	<u>SCR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to implead the appropriate contemnors by filing an application. List on 27.02.2026. SCR, J ADT	Transferred to i-order before corrections