

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: C.C. NO.379 OF 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> This application is filed to permit the petitioner to implead Sri R.V.Karnan, the Commissioner, GHMC, Tank Bund, Hyderabad and Sri Ms. M.K.I. Ali, the Deputy Commissioner, GHMC, Charminar Zone, Malakpet Circle, Hyderabad as respondent Nos.7 and 8, respectively in the above Contempt Case. For the reasons stated in the affidavit filed in support of the application, I.A.No.1 of 2026 is ordered. <u>C.C.No.379 of 2020</u> Issue notice to the respondent Nos.7 and 8. List on 30.03.2026. <i>kkm</i> <u>SCR,J</u>	<u>Note:</u> Transferred to I.O.Folder before corrections

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
		PSK,J SCR,J	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE